HNK Optic Equipment Co.,Limited           www.hnkoptic.com             E-Mail: sales@hnkoptic.com
10
Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Splicing & Engineer Accessories
Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen Series
Today's network applications require more bandwidth, making
loss budgets tighter than ever. It is critical that all optical
connections are clean and free of contaminants to ensure

Cleans connectors on jumpers and in adaptors
Ergonomic, comfortable design with single action cleaning
Ordering Information
Part Number Dimensions Weight Description
CLEP-25 185*25*25 mm 0.044kg Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen, Used For SC, ST, FC (800+ cleans).
CLEP-125 185*25*25 mm 0.044kg Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen, Used For MU/LC (800+ cleans).
CLEP-25-M 110*30*18 mm 0.035kg Fiber Optic Mini Cleaner Pen, Used For SC, ST, FC (800+ cleans).
CLEP-125-M 110*30*18 mm 0.035kg Fiber Optic Mini Cleaner Pen, Used For MU/LC (800+ cleans).
CLEP-25-D 225*66*30 mm 0.065kg Fiber Optic Huge Cleaner Pen, Used For SC, ST, FC (800~3000 cleans).
CLEP-125-D 225*66*30 mm 0.065kg Fiber Optic Huge Cleaner Pen, Used For MU/LC (800~3000 cleans).
CLEP-MPO 225*65*30 mm 0.065kg Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen, Used For MPO (MPO/MTP, 500+ cleans).